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STAR Kids Managed Care 
Organizations (MCOs) Provider Relations Contact Information 

Aetna Better Health Texas Gina Hightower 
Phone: 214-288-4414 
Kelly Dixon 
Phone: 214-200-8298 

Amerigroup Aron Head 
Email: aron.head@amerigroup.com  
Phone: 817-861-7700 ext. 57747 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas Juanita Hill  
Email: juanita_hill@bcbstx.com 
Phone: 512-349-4896 

Children's Medical Center Health 
Plan 

Rob Robidou 
Email: Robert.Robidou@childrens.com 
Phone: 214-456-1959 

Community First Health Plans Martin M. Jimenez 
Email: mjimenez@cfhp.com 
Phone: 210-358-6180 

Cook Children's Health Plan Teresa Hebert 
Email: Teresa.hebert@cookchildrens.org  
Phone: 682-885-5885 

Driscoll Health Plan Donald A. Well 
Phone: 361-694-4349 
Cell: 361-881-1349 

Superior HealthPlan Marisa Moreno  
Email: mmoreno@centene.com  
Phone: 800-656-4817 ext. 22907 

Texas Children’s Health Plan 
 

Gail Bean 
Email: ggbean@texaschildrens.org  
Phone: 832-828-1245 

UnitedHealthcare Community Plan Angela Otto 
Email: angela_d_otto@uhc.com  
Phone: 713-418-6365 
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